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Myriam BRUYNINCKX
hamok
Circuit : D:Bleu court

Distance : 2810m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 0:59:54 (21'19"/km)

1. 00:07:29 282m
2. 00:09:31 00:17:00 333m
3. 00:05:34 00:22:34  285m
4. 00:03:59 00:26:33 209m
5. 00:05:36 00:32:09 171m
6. 00:04:51 00:37:00 152m
7. 00:03:11 00:40:11 221m
8. 00:02:33 00:42:44 137m
9. 00:06:21 00:49:05 243m
10. 00:05:10 00:54:15 255m
11. 00:03:51 00:58:06 229m

00:01:48 00:59:54  143m

Régionale 9 circuits
Schonberg 6.3.2022
OLV Eifel

5/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Jil ROSEWICK 0:42:45
2. Michéle DENIS 0:43:19
3. Hélene GODENNE 0:45:32

26'32"/km
28'35"/km
19'32"/km
19'04"/km
32'45"/km
31'54"/km
14'24"/km
18'37"/km
26'08"/km
20'16"/km
16'49"/km
12'35"/km
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